Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 9, 2017

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

786030-15-0010

786030-15-0010

12/4/2014 Reno

12/4/2014 Reno

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

NV

NV

Keltec, CNC

Industries Inc. P11

pistol CAL:9

SN:11825 $200.00

10 Rounds unknown
Ammunition CAL:9 $1.00



